Denton Planning Commission & Denton Town Council Joint Working Session Agenda March 11, 2025 6:00 p.m.

The Public can access the Meeting with the Zoom Video Conferencing link below. Please register in advance to join this Zoom Meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/DNyoSInWTsGlhPz0_7dWeQ

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.
Meeting called to order at p.m.
Pledge of Allegiance
<u>Denton Draft Zoning Ordinance – Joint Working Session</u> :
 Draft Zoning Ordinance Other
Working Session adjourned atp.m.
Note: The meeting is open electronically and in person.

❖ The Joint Working Session will be held at the Wharves of Choptank Visitor & Heritage Center located at 3 Crouse Park Lane, Denton, beginning at 6:00 p.m. Please advise town staff of any special needs you may have to attend the meeting.